The right options for easy wage and information reporting
W-2 &  099
REPORTING
>> EXPERT INFORMATION
>> THE RIGHT PRODUCTS
>> NO HASSLES
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Filing Options Overview ..........................3

80072 W-2 Employer 4up Copies 1/D –
Software compatibility is limited, please see compatibility chart on p.5.
>> HOW TO ORDER 4UP W-2 FORMS
6-Part W-2 Forms
Form Copy # of Employees Order This Amount
Federal Copy A 100 100
Employee Copy B/C/2/2* 100 100
Employer Copy 1 100 100
Employer Copy D 100 100
8-Part W-2 Forms
Federal Copy A 100 100
Employee Copy B/C/2/2* 100 100
Employer Copy 1 100 100
Employer Copy D 100 100
*Employee will receive an extra copy.
W-2 Employee 4up Ver 2A Copies B/C/2/2
BW24DWNA
W-2 Employer 4up Ver 1A Copies 1/D
80026
W-2 Employee 4up Copies 2/2/B/C
80071
W-2 Employee 4up Ver 1A Copies C/B/2/2
W24UPA
W-2 Employer 4up Ver 2A Copies 1/D
B4DWNEMP
W-2 Employer 4up Copies 1/D
80072
Print, Fold and Mail
Preprinted condensed forms make it easy!
COMPATIBLE
ENVELOPES
Visit www.TaxCalcUSA.com           Call 1-866-929-2252
W
-2
c
 W
-3
c
 &
 W
-2
G
 L
A
S
E
R
 F
O
R
M
S
11
W-2c, W-3c & W-2G LASER FORMS
Order the quantity equal to your number of
employees in increments of 25 forms (Example:
17 employees order 25 forms; 67 employees
order 75 forms)
W-2c & W-3c Correction Forms
Item # Description Compatible Envelope
BW2C05 W-2c Employer Federal Copy A n/a
80075 W-2c Employer File Copy D n/a
80076 W-2c Employer State/City/Local Copy 1 n/a
80073 W-2c Employee Federal Copy B W2CENV05
80074 W-2c Employee File Copy C W2CENV05
80077 W-2c Employee State/City/Local Copy 2 W2CENV05
BW3C05 W-3c Correction Transmittal n/a
W-2G 3up Forms
Item # Description Compatible Envelope
BW2GFED05 W-2G Federal Copy A n/a

>> OTHER WAGE & WITHHOLDING FORMS
Quarterly and annual reporting forms, such as 940, 941 and 945 forms are also available; call for details.
1099 Ordering Guide
Which forms do you need?
How are you printing forms?
For laser and inkjet printers, use laser forms. For dot-matrix printer or typewriters, use
continuous forms. If you process a larger volume of forms, consider using pressure seal to
save time.
What type of software are you using?
Standard 1099 formats are compatible with most software programs. Standard formats
Do you need blank or preprinted forms?
If your software prints only the recipient data, use preprinted forms. If your software
How will you deliver forms to your employees?
For more efficient mailing, use self seal envelopes.
How many parts do you need?
How many 1096 Transmittal forms do you need?
Visit www.TaxCalcUSA.com           Call 1-866-929-2252
18
Save Time with 1099 Laser Sets & Kits
Order one set/kit and receive all the forms you need
10
9
9
 S
E
T
S
 A
N
D
 K
IT
S
1099 KITS WITH ENVELOPES
with federal, state and local agencies
based on the number of parts needed
and envelopes.
on p.17 to determine the parts needed for
NOTE:
self seal envelopes and those ending in
seal envelopes
1099-MISC 2up Laser Kit with Envelope
MISCS3E
Traditional 4pt Preprinted Set
MISCS405
1099 Kits with Envelopes
Preprinted Sets   Included
Item # Parts Format Envelope
1099-DIV - Dividends & Distributions
DIVS3E 3pt 2up RDWENVS05
DIVS3EG 3pt 2up RDWENV05
DIVS4E 4pt 2up RDWENVS05
DIVS4EG 4pt 2up RDWENV05
1099-MISC - Miscellaneous Income
MISCS3E 3pt 2up RDWENVS05
MISCS3EG 3pt 2up RDWENV05
MISCS4E 4pt 2up RDWENVS05
MISCS4EG 4pt 2up RDWENV05
MISCS5E 5pt 2up RDWENVS05
MISCS5EG 5pt 2up RDWENV05
1099-R - Distributions from Pensions, Annuities, Etc.
RS4E 4pt 2up RDWENVS05
RS4EG 4pt 2up RDWENV05
RS6E 6pt 2up RDWENVS05
RS6EG 6pt 2up RDWENV05
1099-INT - Interest Income
INTS3E 3pt 3up 99DWENVS05
INTS3EG 3pt 3up 99DWENV05
INTS4E 4pt 3up 99DWENVS05
INTS4EG 4pt 3up 99DWENV05
1099 LASER SETS
with federal, state and local agencies
based on the number of parts needed